
BA_PYLOON_P_B

Ref. 0.00m 0..............1......................2.50.....................................5m
1/100

+0.00

90°

180°

270°

0°

10
°

20°

30°

40°
50°
60°
70°

80°

aanzicht

sn
ed
e

OOSTROZEBEKE Afd. OOSTROZEBEKE, sectie D, nr 281K2

verlichtingspaal parking, H: 12meter
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